
Burnsville Blaze Invitational JV Boys

Sep. 29, 2011

Cloudy, very very windy, 60s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Owatonna                 15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7  18:11.5  0:14.7
  2 Burnsville               80   10   12   17   20   21   26   29  18:55.0  0:14.3
  3 Minnetonka              100    9   15   23   25   28   51   52  18:59.4  0:34.0
  4 Rochester Century       110   16   18   22   24   30   31   32  19:04.3  0:25.3
  5 East Ridge              144    8   13   39   41   43   46   54  19:11.4  0:57.3
  6 Maple Grove             161   14   19   36   45   47   58   72  19:17.3  0:44.3
  7 Mahtomedi               189   11   34   37   48   59   73   75  19:26.3  1:08.6
  8 Shakopee                213   38   40   42   44   49   50   53  19:31.7  0:10.2
  9 Northfield              230   27   35   55   56   57   61   67  19:35.6  0:37.5
 10 Richfield               284   33   60   62   63   66   69   70  19:55.2  0:53.3
 11 Albert Lea              353   64   65   68   76   80   82   84  20:29.4  1:16.7
 12 South St Paul           379   71   74   77   78   79   81   83  20:47.7  0:49.1
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Owatonna
    1  Nick Rethemeier, 10        18:03.6  
    2  Eric Schlicker, 10         18:08.4  
    3  Jack Leon, 12              18:13.4  
    4  Zach Dantzman, 10          18:13.8  
    5  Collin Buck, 11            18:18.2  
    6  Arthur Bartholomew, 11     18:32.2  
    7  Brady Heaney, 9            18:33.2  
Total Time = 1:30:57.1     Total Places = 15

2. Burnsville
   10  Jake Stevens, 11           18:47.6  
   12  Paul Frieler, 12           18:48.8  
   17  Justin Duda, 12            18:56.3  
   20  Eric Bench, 11             19:00.6  
   21  Andrew Brinkman, 10        19:01.8  
   26  Nick Lane, 9               19:10.9  
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   29  Dillon Wong, 8             19:16.8  
Total Time = 1:34:34.9     Total Places = 80

3. Minnetonka
    9  Sam Friesen, 11            18:39.2  
   15  Nick Traxler, 11           18:52.5  
   23  Eric Bishop, 10            19:03.6  
   25  John Baron, 11             19:08.7  
   28  Colin Touhey, 10           19:13.2  
   51  James Hermansen, 11        19:41.1  
   52  Chris Atwood, 10           19:42.6  
Total Time = 1:34:57.0     Total Places = 100

4. Rochester Century
   16  Josh Bogovich, 10          18:53.6  
   18  Michael Trenerry, 11       18:59.2  
   22  Ben Farley, 10             19:02.9  
   24  Colin Eakins, 11           19:06.8  
   30  Justin Kotajarvi, 11       19:18.8  
   31  Kirk Busche, 12            19:20.5  
   32  Noah Hickey, 11            19:21.0  
Total Time = 1:35:21.2     Total Places = 110

5. East Ridge
    8  Eric Schmidt, 11           18:35.3  
   13  Jack Walter, 8             18:50.7  
   39  Zach Gehl, 9               19:28.0  
   41  Peter Betz, 8              19:30.6  
   43  Alex Slette, 11            19:32.6  
   46  Christain Yonkoski, 10     19:34.7  
   54  Andrew Berg, 9             19:46.1  
Total Time = 1:35:57.0     Total Places = 144

6. Maple Grove
   14  Bare Alex, 12              18:51.4  
   19  Allison Diesting, 10       19:00.1  
   36  Jonny Dill, 12             19:24.9  
   45  Greg Brasier, 10           19:34.2  
   47  Kenny Ellingson, 10        19:35.6  
   58  Christopher McLain, 10     19:56.6  
   72  Nate Moran, 10             20:25.4  
Total Time = 1:36:26.1     Total Places = 161

7. Mahtomedi
   11  Tyler Ptasienski, 10       18:48.5  
   34  Bjorn Buttermann, 9        19:22.2  
   37  Quin Meyer, 10             19:26.9  
   48  Andrew McIntrye, 10        19:36.9  
   59  Nathan Ferrey, 12          19:57.0  
   73  Matt Beich, 12             20:26.8  
   75  Hans Buttermann, 10        20:31.0  
Total Time = 1:37:11.3     Total Places = 189

8. Shakopee
   38  Jacob Ames, 12             19:27.5  
   40  Sam Hall, 12               19:28.6  
   42  Noah Kubler, 9             19:31.7  
   44  Andrew Wiest, 8            19:33.0  
   49  Aaron Marohl, 10           19:37.7  
   50  Jackson Allen, 7           19:38.9  
   53  Mitch Anderson, 11         19:44.1  



Total Time = 1:37:38.4     Total Places = 213

9. Northfield
   27  Colin Landsteiner, 10      19:11.7  
   35  Andrew Johnson, 8          19:23.3  
   55  Peter Hardy, 12            19:46.8  
   56  Bergen Hoff, 7             19:47.3  
   57  Connor Rohwer, 12          19:49.1  
   61  Dane Mandy, 12             19:58.9  
   67  John Pavek, 10             20:15.4  
Total Time = 1:37:58.0     Total Places = 230

10. Richfield
   33  Spencer Bainbridge, 11     19:21.8  
   60  Nathan Libra, 10           19:57.3  
   62  Spencer Bergen, 9          20:00.7  
   63  Ian Stemper, 9             20:01.3  
   66  Derek James Mattson, 9     20:15.0  
   69  Mathias Habegger, 10       20:19.0  
   70  Ben Nygaard, 10            20:20.7  
Total Time = 1:39:35.9     Total Places = 284

11. Albert Lea
   64  Eli Malimanek, 11          20:03.0  
   65  Logan Callahan, 10         20:12.8  
   68  Herbie Lein, 8             20:18.3  
   76  Stuart Behling, 12         20:33.0  
   80  Conner Larson, 9           21:19.7  
   82  Andre Purdy, 12            21:32.5  
   84  Beau Johnsrud, 9           21:42.8  
Total Time = 1:42:26.8     Total Places = 353

12. South St Paul
   71  Charlie Gerten, 11         20:21.1  
   74  Matt McGrath, 11           20:30.7  
   77  Nick Schroeder, 11         20:54.0  
   78  Ryan Kropp, 8              21:02.3  
   79  Ian Schmidt, 10            21:10.2  
   81  Josh Elliott, 12           21:27.6  
   83  Michael Bridges, 12        21:35.8  
Total Time = 1:43:58.2     Total Places = 379
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Nick Rethemeier, 10        18:03.6    Owatonna             
    2     2  Eric Schlicker, 10         18:08.4    Owatonna             
    3     3  Jack Leon, 12              18:13.4    Owatonna             
    4     4  Zach Dantzman, 10          18:13.8    Owatonna             
    5     5  Collin Buck, 11            18:18.2    Owatonna             
    6     6  Arthur Bartholomew, 11     18:32.2    Owatonna             
    7     7  Brady Heaney, 9            18:33.2    Owatonna             
    8     8  Eric Schmidt, 11           18:35.3    East Ridge           
    9        Ben Anderson, 12           18:38.5    Owatonna             
   10     9  Sam Friesen, 11            18:39.2    Minnetonka           
   11    10  Jake Stevens, 11           18:47.6    Burnsville           
   12    11  Tyler Ptasienski, 10       18:48.5    Mahtomedi            
   13    12  Paul Frieler, 12           18:48.8    Burnsville           
   14        Connor Medvec, 11          18:49.3    Owatonna             
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   15    13  Jack Walter, 8             18:50.7    East Ridge           
   16    14  Bare Alex, 12              18:51.4    Maple Grove          
   17    15  Nick Traxler, 11           18:52.5    Minnetonka           
   18    16  Josh Bogovich, 10          18:53.6    Rochester Century    
   19    17  Justin Duda, 12            18:56.3    Burnsville           
   20    18  Michael Trenerry, 11       18:59.2    Rochester Century    
   21    19  Allison Diesting, 10       19:00.1    Maple Grove          
   22    20  Eric Bench, 11             19:00.6    Burnsville           
   23    21  Andrew Brinkman, 10        19:01.8    Burnsville           
   24    22  Ben Farley, 10             19:02.9    Rochester Century    
   25        Daniel Heslep, 11          19:03.3    Owatonna             
   26    23  Eric Bishop, 10            19:03.6    Minnetonka           
   27        Jordan Galvin, 12          19:04.0    Owatonna             
   28    24  Colin Eakins, 11           19:06.8    Rochester Century    
   29    25  John Baron, 11             19:08.7    Minnetonka           
   30    26  Nick Lane, 9               19:10.9    Burnsville           
   31    27  Colin Landsteiner, 10      19:11.7    Northfield           
   32    28  Colin Touhey, 10           19:13.2    Minnetonka           
   33        Kyle Dickerman, 11         19:14.4    Owatonna             
   34    29  Dillon Wong, 8             19:16.8    Burnsville           
   35    30  Justin Kotajarvi, 11       19:18.8    Rochester Century    
   36    31  Kirk Busche, 12            19:20.5    Rochester Century    
   37    32  Noah Hickey, 11            19:21.0    Rochester Century    
   38    33  Spencer Bainbridge, 11     19:21.8    Richfield            
   39    34  Bjorn Buttermann, 9        19:22.2    Mahtomedi            
   40        Isak Hawkinson, 11         19:23.0    Burnsville           
   41    35  Andrew Johnson, 8          19:23.3    Northfield           
   42        Ben Konold, 10             19:23.9    Owatonna             
   43    36  Jonny Dill, 12             19:24.9    Maple Grove          
   44    37  Quin Meyer, 10             19:26.9    Mahtomedi            
   45    38  Jacob Ames, 12             19:27.5    Shakopee             
   46    39  Zach Gehl, 9               19:28.0    East Ridge           
   47    40  Sam Hall, 12               19:28.6    Shakopee             
   48        D J. Chatelaine, 10        19:29.0    Owatonna             
   49        Sam Porter, 10             19:30.0    Burnsville           
   50    41  Peter Betz, 8              19:30.6    East Ridge           
   51        Connor Cordell, 12         19:31.4    Owatonna             
   52    42  Noah Kubler, 9             19:31.7    Shakopee             
   53    43  Alex Slette, 11            19:32.6    East Ridge           
   54    44  Andrew Wiest, 8            19:33.0    Shakopee             
   55    45  Greg Brasier, 10           19:34.2    Maple Grove          
   56    46  Christain Yonkoski, 10     19:34.7    East Ridge           
   57        Brandon Krogman, 10        19:35.1    Owatonna             
   58    47  Kenny Ellingson, 10        19:35.6    Maple Grove          
   59    48  Andrew McIntrye, 10        19:36.9    Mahtomedi            
   60    49  Aaron Marohl, 10           19:37.7    Shakopee             
   61        Seb Eising, 9              19:38.6    Rochester Century    
   62    50  Jackson Allen, 7           19:38.9    Shakopee             
   63    51  James Hermansen, 11        19:41.1    Minnetonka           
   64    52  Chris Atwood, 10           19:42.6    Minnetonka           
   65    53  Mitch Anderson, 11         19:44.1    Shakopee             
   66        Nili Waypa, 10             19:44.9    Owatonna             
   67    54  Andrew Berg, 9             19:46.1    East Ridge           
   68        Jens Stempel, 11           19:46.4    Minnetonka           
   69    55  Peter Hardy, 12            19:46.8    Northfield           
   70    56  Bergen Hoff, 7             19:47.3    Northfield           
   71        Vincent Biyogo, 10         19:48.7    Minnetonka           
   72    57  Connor Rohwer, 12          19:49.1    Northfield           
   73        Zach Everett, 11           19:49.7    Minnetonka           
   74        Jarrod Neuharth, 11        19:51.3    Owatonna             
   75        Tyler Schonewill, 10       19:52.2    Burnsville           



   76        Brodie Thiede, 9           19:52.6    Owatonna             
   77        Tucker Thiede, 11          19:54.3    Owatonna             
   78        Qahir Lakha, 9             19:56.4    Owatonna             
   79    58  Christopher McLain, 10     19:56.6    Maple Grove          
   80    59  Nathan Ferrey, 12          19:57.0    Mahtomedi            
   81    60  Nathan Libra, 10           19:57.3    Richfield            
   82        Sam Rotty, 9               19:58.3    Rochester Century    
   83    61  Dane Mandy, 12             19:58.9    Northfield           
   84    62  Spencer Bergen, 9          20:00.7    Richfield            
   85    63  Ian Stemper, 9             20:01.3    Richfield            
   86    64  Eli Malimanek, 11          20:03.0    Albert Lea           
   87        Clay Fellabaum, 11         20:03.4    Minnetonka           
   88        Derek Racek, 9             20:05.4    Burnsville           
   89        Alex Burns, 12             20:05.7    East Ridge           
   90        Sam Boardman, 10           20:06.4    East Ridge           
   91        Ryan Alpers, 12            20:06.6    Rochester Century    
   92        Aaron Gorden, 10           20:07.5    East Ridge           
   93        Tony Lindholm, 9           20:09.3    Minnetonka           
   94        Dylan Brooks, 11           20:10.0    East Ridge           
   95        Carter Berg, 11            20:11.6    East Ridge           
   96    65  Logan Callahan, 10         20:12.8    Albert Lea           
   97    66  Derek James Mattson, 9     20:15.0    Richfield            
   98    67  John Pavek, 10             20:15.4    Northfield           
   99        Patrick Lammers, 9         20:16.8    Owatonna             
  100        Leif Hanson, 11            20:17.9    Northfield           
  101    68  Herbie Lein, 8             20:18.3    Albert Lea           
  102    69  Mathias Habegger, 10       20:19.0    Richfield            
  103        Eduardo Perez, 12          20:19.9    East Ridge           
  104    70  Ben Nygaard, 10            20:20.7    Richfield            
  105    71  Charlie Gerten, 11         20:21.1    South St Paul        
  106        Andrew Nielsen, 8          20:21.6    Northfield           
  107        Noah Bruestle, 8           20:23.5    Northfield           
  108        Duncan Coronado, 10        20:24.3    East Ridge           
  109        Easton Archibald, 12       20:24.7    Northfield           
  110    72  Nate Moran, 10             20:25.4    Maple Grove          
  111        Eric Jackels, 10           20:25.6    Maple Grove          
  112        Matt Hullander, 12         20:25.9    Shakopee             
  113    73  Matt Beich, 12             20:26.8    Mahtomedi            
  114        Michael Okada, 8           20:28.7    East Ridge           
  115        Josh Lemke, 12             20:29.6    Shakopee             
  116    74  Matt McGrath, 11           20:30.7    South St Paul        
  117    75  Hans Buttermann, 10        20:31.0    Mahtomedi            
  118        Joseph Brake, 12           20:31.3    Northfield           
  119        Jess Palyan, 9             20:32.8    Maple Grove          
  120    76  Stuart Behling, 12         20:33.0    Albert Lea           
  121        Sam Winemiller, 9          20:34.1    Rochester Century    
  122        Andy Lies, 9               20:35.9    Rochester Century    
  123        Noah Matthys, 10           20:36.2    Maple Grove          
  124        Eric Runner, 9             20:36.7    Owatonna             
  125        Braden Holmes, 9           20:40.5    Owatonna             
  126        Jacob Ewald, 10            20:40.8    Minnetonka           
  127        Sean McCarty, 11           20:42.8    East Ridge           
  128        William Stefani, 10        20:43.1    East Ridge           
  129        Cody VanDenEinde, 10       20:43.4    East Ridge           
  130        Shelby Samuels, 11         20:43.7    Northfield           
  131        Nathan Strom, 8            20:44.1    East Ridge           
  132        Chris Murphy, 8            20:46.2    East Ridge           
  133        Mark Blanchard, 9          20:46.7    Richfield            
  134        Andy Lundberg, 10          20:48.5    Owatonna             
  135        Nicholas Pelletier, 9      20:49.7    Northfield           
  136        Cole Evanson, 9            20:50.8    Maple Grove          



  137        Henry Carras, 11           20:52.6    Northfield           
  138        Gage Hofstad, 7            20:53.1    Northfield           
  139        Matt Zulkosky, 10          20:53.4    Maple Grove          
  140        Ben Montean, 10            20:53.8    Shakopee             
  141    77  Nick Schroeder, 11         20:54.0    South St Paul        
  142        Colin Titus, 10            20:55.2    Owatonna             
  143        Peter Larsen, 9            20:56.5    Burnsville           
  144        Jacob Christina, 11        20:56.9    Burnsville           
  145        Brody Huth-Gigrich, 11     20:58.4    Mahtomedi            
  146        Dylan Westphal, 10         20:59.0    Owatonna             
  147        Zach Wallace, 10           20:59.6    Minnetonka           
  148        Joel Blanchard, 9          21:00.6    Richfield            
  149        Nathaniel Triemer, 11      21:01.4    Burnsville           
  150    78  Ryan Kropp, 8              21:02.3    South St Paul        
  151        Brad Born, 10              21:03.5    Shakopee             
  152        Quint Larson, 12           21:05.4    East Ridge           
  153        Sam Paakkonen, 12          21:07.4    Mahtomedi            
  154        Kyle Olson, 10             21:07.7    Mahtomedi            
  155        Andrew Kottke, 12          21:08.5    Shakopee             
  156        Jon St. Peter, 12          21:08.9    Rochester Century    
  157        Noah Heil, 9               21:09.3    Northfield           
  158        Treyton VanSlyke, 9        21:09.8    Maple Grove          
  159    79  Ian Schmidt, 10            21:10.2    South St Paul        
  160        Max Jakubiak, 9            21:10.6    Shakopee             
  161        Christian Belz, 9          21:11.1    Minnetonka           
  162        Jackson Baril, 12          21:11.6    Minnetonka           
  163        Danny Pavek, 12            21:13.3    Northfield           
  164        Davis Deanovic, 10         21:13.8    Northfield           
  165        David Daugherty, 10        21:18.0    Rochester Century    
  166        Nick Johnson, 11           21:19.1    Rochester Century    
  167    80  Conner Larson, 9           21:19.7    Albert Lea           
  168        Tyler Keller, 11           21:21.6    Burnsville           
  169        Alex Galvan, 9             21:23.5    Minnetonka           
  170        Jakob Brekke, 7            21:24.1    Shakopee             
  171        Jack Edberg, 10            21:24.8    Shakopee             
  172        Tristan Karvel-Fuller, 9   21:25.2    Northfield           
  173        Matthew Klein, 9           21:26.2    East Ridge           
  174        Chandler Mueller, 11       21:26.7    Minnetonka           
  175    81  Josh Elliott, 12           21:27.6    South St Paul        
  176        Jacob Moeller, 9           21:28.5    Burnsville           
  177        Lars Ripley, 7             21:29.8    Northfield           
  178        Michael Pierre, 10         21:30.5    East Ridge           
  179        Jamie Smith, 12            21:31.3    Shakopee             
  180        Matt Pejovich, 10          21:31.7    Minnetonka           
  181        Jay Halvorson, 10          21:32.1    Minnetonka           
  182    82  Andre Purdy, 12            21:32.5    Albert Lea           
  183    83  Michael Bridges, 12        21:35.8    South St Paul        
  184        Ryan Burgett, 11           21:36.2    Maple Grove          
  185        Logan Eckert, 12           21:36.8    Rochester Century    
  186        Yi Chen, 10                21:39.4    Rochester Century    
  187        Sean Indrlie, 11           21:39.9    Mahtomedi            
  188        Josh Rem, 11               21:40.3    Maple Grove          
  189        William Gramer, 12         21:40.6    East Ridge           
  190        James Kolar, 10            21:41.1    South St Paul        
  191        Adrian Sullivan, 7         21:41.4    Northfield           
  192        Justin Brakob, 7           21:42.4    Maple Grove          
  193    84  Beau Johnsrud, 9           21:42.8    Albert Lea           
  194        Jackson Rainville, 9       21:43.2    Rochester Century    
  195        Max McGee, 11              21:46.3    Rochester Century    
  196        Michael Mingus, 9          21:46.7    Minnetonka           
  197        Ken Mayo, 12               21:47.1    Richfield            



  198        Walid Keita, 12            21:48.3    Northfield           
  199        Peter Thoresen, 11         21:51.6    Burnsville           
  200        Dustin Rahier, 10          21:52.0    Burnsville           
  201        Zach Rushford, 8           21:52.4    Burnsville           
  202        Tom Keohen, 7              21:53.1    Shakopee             
  203        Mason Pflieger, 9          21:53.6    East Ridge           
  204        Phil Beck, 10              21:54.1    Rochester Century    
  205        Lukas Lovelace, 12         21:54.6    Rochester Century    
  206        Jon Harris, 10             21:55.0    Rochester Century    
  207        Jacob Jensen, 11           21:55.5    Owatonna             
  208        Cordie Purdy, 10           21:56.0    Albert Lea           
  209        Camden Gilmore, 10         21:56.5    South St Paul        
  210        Henry Hofstad, 7           21:57.0    Northfield           
  211        William Swanson, 12        21:57.5    Northfield           
  212        Chris Patterson, 10        21:58.4    Shakopee             
  213        Elijah Broadbent, 12       21:59.2    Minnetonka           
  214        Colton Woodruff, 12        22:00.7    Northfield           
  215        Jack Standal, 8            22:01.1    East Ridge           
  216        Justin Horst, 11           22:01.8    Minnetonka           
  217        Owen Singh, 9              22:15.8    Minnetonka           
  218        Davis Grilley, 10          26:05.9    Mahtomedi            
  219        Paul Kittleson, 9          26:25.2    Mahtomedi            
  220        Schuyler Moore, 10         26:49.2    Maple Grove          
  221        Hieu Nguyen, 12            26:52.0    East Ridge           
  222        Eli Knott, 9               26:53.3    South St Paul        
  223        Ryan Fix, 10               27:01.8    Maple Grove          
  224        Jim Gannon, 10             27:06.8    Mahtomedi            
  225        Theo Lucas, 8              27:09.2    Northfield           
  226        jeremy Pulkrabek, 7        27:23.0    Richfield            
  227        Will Sheehy, 8                 Northfield           
  228        Chace Nuttall, 9               Rochester Century    
  229        John Harbinson, 8              Maple Grove          
  230        Caleb Ostvig, 7                Maple Grove          
  231        Wyatt Lewis, 8                 South St Paul        
  232        Liam Hoppe, 7                  Richfield            
  233        Sam Phipps, 8                  East Ridge           
  234        Joe Jackels, 10                Maple Grove          
  235        Jake Spanier, 7                Shakopee             
  236        Miles Broske, 9                Northfield           
  237        Preston Smith, 10              Owatonna             
  238        William Kolb, 11               Rochester Century    
  239        Ryan Kohlmeyer, 9              Rochester Century    
  240        Chris Brakke, 9                Rochester Century    
  241        Brooks Volkert, 11             Northfield           
  242        Steven Taylor, 10              Northfield           
  243        Josh Ott, 10                   Minnetonka           
  244        Al Weber, 7                    Shakopee             
  245        Ryan Kotajarvi, 11             Rochester Century    
  246        Blake Slette, 8                East Ridge           
  247        John Nocker, 11                East Ridge           
  248        Noah Theis, 9                  Shakopee             
  249        Noah Hennes, 10                Mahtomedi            
  250        Justus Olson, 9                Rochester Century    
  251        Ben Legried, 9                 Rochester Century    
  252        Ed Hemmelman, 12               South St Paul        
  253        Jacob Johnson, 9               Minnetonka           
  254        Mikal Hofstad, 7               Northfield           
  255        Thomas Barth, 8                South St Paul        
  256        Bennet Falck, 10               Northfield           
  257        Jon Seitz, 12                  Northfield           
  258        Stuart Bennet, 9               Rochester Century    



  259        Peter Brinkman, 7              Burnsville           
  260        Ralston Yiu, 8                 Burnsville           
  261        Issac Holcomb, 7               Maple Grove          
  262        Jacob Rolfs, 7                 Maple Grove          
  263        Jack Lunderby, 9               Northfield           
  264        Colin Crayne, 9                Minnetonka           
  265        Drew Arneson, 9                Rochester Century    
  266        Kevin Ward, 12                 South St Paul        
  267        Danny Colburn, 10              South St Paul        
  268        Joe Paulsen, 11                Burnsville           
  269        Danny Mackey, 12               East Ridge           
  270        Alec Hannover, 10              Owatonna             
  271        Jacob Otto, 9                  Owatonna             
  272        Adam Yetzer, 12                Northfield           
  273        Curran Beithon, 10             Northfield           
  274        Avery Crayne, 9                Minnetonka           
  275        Jacob Hellevick, 9             Owatonna             
  276        Bruce Witschorik, 9            Northfield           
  277        Jackson Schuerman, 9           Northfield           
  278        Cheldon Coughlen, 10           Shakopee             
  279        Connor Brinkman, 10            Northfield           
  280        Weston Lehner, 12              Shakopee             
  281        Andrew Ness, 11                South St Paul        
  282        Corey Duffy, 10                Minnetonka           
  283        Sam Schroeder, 12              Mahtomedi            
  284        Taylor Hageman, 10             South St Paul        
  285        Jake Mathern, 9                Richfield            
  286        Alex Messer, 10                Shakopee             
  287        Luke Sundblad, 9               Albert Lea           
  288        Matt Erickson, 9               Maple Grove          
  289        Damon Weierke, 7               Shakopee             
  290        Calvin Polkinghorne, 9         South St Paul        
  291        Jared Connell, 7               Maple Grove          
  292        Thomas Mellen, 8               South St Paul        
  293        Martin Aranda, 12              Richfield            
  294        Matthew Helke, 7               Burnsville           
  295        Blake Medvec, 11               Owatonna             
  296        Ross Ostermann, 12             Shakopee             
  297        Levi BigEagle, 11              Owatonna             
  298        Noah DeKam, 10                 Owatonna             
  299        Timur Yarmakov, 9              Northfield           
  300        John Schroeder, 9              Mahtomedi            
  301        Thomas Griffin, 8              South St Paul        
  302        Ryan Kelly, 10                 Maple Grove          
  303        Frank Meyer, 11                Northfield           
  304        Brian Gehring, 9               Mahtomedi            
  305        Nicholas Lyons, 11             Burnsville           
  306        Ethan Brinkman, 8              Northfield           
  307        Johnny Meyer, 10               Richfield            
  308        Brendan Heaton, 9              South St Paul        
  309        Tavis Pugh, 8                  South St Paul        
  310        Ryan Kriva, 9                  East Ridge           
  311        Carter Naegeli, 8              East Ridge           
  312        Max Fuller, 7                  Burnsville           
  313        Jared Fagel, 9                 Burnsville           
  314        Henry Rombach, 7               East Ridge           
  315        Elliot Hopen, 9                Burnsville           
  316        Adam Brake, 11                 Northfield           
  317        Ryan Clemens, 8                South St Paul        
  318        Andy Montean, 8                Shakopee             
  319        Jeremy An, 12                  Rochester Century    
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